- Rajdhani Public School

Kureni Marg, Narela, Delhi-40
Academic Planner 2023-24

April 2023 R
I — o - Week1
03/04/2023 ~ Monday Commencement of new session
04/04/2023- Tuesday — Thursday — NormalClasses
06/04/2023
07/04/2023 - Friday " Good Friday Holiday -
(03/0412023 Saturday World Health Day (7" April)
\ Related activitiesin allclubs.
Week2 - __\
10/04/2023- Monday — Thursday "~ Normal Classes
13/04/2023 S
14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti/ Vaisakhi J
15/04/2023 Saturday Siblings day (10 Apr) // B.R.Ambedkar remembrance day
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 3
17/04/2023- Monday - Friday Normal Classes
21/04/2023 |
22/04/2023 | Saturday Earth Day
Week 4
24/04/2023- Monday — Friday Normal Classes
28/04/2023
29/04/2023 Saturday International Dance Day//Dance
competition//Ayushmaan Bharat Diwas
L Related activities in all clubs. N
May 2023
Week 1
01/05/2023- Monday — Friday Normal classes
05/05/2023
06/05/2023 Saturday World Athletics’ Day
[ Related activities in all clubs.
Week 2
08/05/2023- Monday — Friday Normal classes <\
12/05/2023 |
13/05/2023 Saturday - Mother’s Day (14 May)
—”J? Related activities in all clubs.
Week 3
15/05/2023- Monday — Friday Normal classes
19/05/2023
20/05/2023 Saturday International day for Bio-Diversity (22 May)
| Related activities in all clubs.
— Week 4
22/05/2023- Monday —Friday Normal classes
27/05/2023

Al Saturdays ar€ bag less days. Children are engaged in differer);_club activities
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01/06/2023-30/06/2023

June 2023

Summer Vacations

- July 2023
)  Week1 -
03/07/2023 Monday - Re-opening of school
04/07/2023- Tuesday — Friday Normal Classes
07/07/2023
08/07/2023 Saturday National Population Day
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 2
10/07/2023- Monday — Friday Normal Classes
14/07/2023
15/07/2023 Saturday World Day for International Justice (17 July)
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 3
Unit Test 1 will be conducted (tentative dates 17/07/2023-22/07/2023)
17/07/2023- Monday - Friday Normal Classes
21/07/2023
22/07/2023 Saturday Treasure from trash (best out of waste)
) Related activities in all clubs.
Week 4
24/07/2023- Monday — Friday Normal Classes
28/07/2023
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram
31/07/2023 Monday PTM will be conducted
-
M

All Saturdays are bag less days. Children are engaged in different club activities.
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August 2023

Week 1 —
01/08/2023- Monday - Friday Normal Classes ~
04/08/2023 _ N
05/08/2023 Saturday National Handloom Day(7 Aug)// /Quit India |
Movement Day (8 Aug)
knowing our freedom fighters .
Related activities in all clubs. ]
- "~ Week 2 e o ____|
07/08/2023- Monday - Friday B Normal classes
11/08/2023 B
12/08/2023  Saturday Declamation Competition
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 3
14/08/2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration
15/08/2023 | Tuesday Independence Day Holiday
16/08/2023- Wednesday - Friday Normal Classes
18/08/2023
19/08/2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day
Visit to orphanage//old age home(SEWA
PROJECT)
Related activities in all clubs. :
Week 4 |
Unit Test 2 will be conducted (tentative dates 21/08/2023-26/08/2023) |
21/08/2023- Monday - Friday Normal Classes |
25/08/2023
26/08/2023 Saturday Women Equality Day
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 5 [
28/08/2023- Monday- Tuesday Normal Classes
29/08/2023
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
31/08/2023- Thursday- Friday Normal Working Day
01/09/2023
02/09/2023 Saturday National Nutrition Week
Related activities in all clubs. |
September 2023 |
Week 1
04/09/2023- Monday-Tuesday Normal classes
05/09/2023 B
06/08/2023 Wednesday Krishna Janamashtmi Holiday
07/09/2023- Thursday-Friday Normal classes
08/09/2023
09/09/2023 Saturday International Literacy Day (08 September)
. Related activities in all clubs.
Week 2
% Monday-Friday Revision classes for Term-1 Examination
1350// %‘;f/ 22%223‘3 Tentatﬁwe dates for term-1 exams Term -1 Exams will be conducted
LREME043 | 16/09/2023-30/09/2023 Result preparation ///// PTM
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03/10/2023-
06/10/2023
07/10/2023

09/10/2023-
13/10/2023
14/10/2023

October2023

WeE! 1 o -
B Monday - ~ Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
Tuesday-Friday i Normal classes
B —Et}tﬂwi - - éing_il_'\g_Competiiio-n
Related activities in all clubs.
- Week 2

Mo'nday-Friday

Saturday

World Students’ Day
ANNUAL SPORTS MEET
\ Week 3- |
\ 16/10/2023- \ Monday-Friday Normal classes
20/10/2023
\ 21/10/2023- T Saturday-Tuesday

24/10/2023
25/10/2023-

Dussehra Holidays

\ 27/10/2023 \

Wednesday-Friday Normal classes ‘

\ 28/10/2023 \

Saturday UN Day (24 Oct) // National Unity Day (310ct) 'l

Related activities in all clubs.

l

l

November 2023

30/10/2023-

Week 1
Monday-Friday

o |

03/11/2023

Normal Classes

|

04/11/2023 l Saturday ‘ World Tsunami Day (05/11/2023)
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 2-3 |
06/11/2023- Monday-Wednesday Normal Classes
08/11/2023 \
09/11/2023 Thursday ‘ Diwali Mela \
10/11/2023- Friday-Wednesday Diwali Holiday
15/11/2023 W
16/11/2023- Thursday-Friday Normal classes
17/11/2023
18/11/2023 Saturday l SCHOOL ANNUAL DAY (FROM PRE-V)
i Week 4
Unit test -3 will be conducted (tentative dates 20/11/2023-25/11/2023)
20/11/2023- Monday- Friday Normal cl
24/11/2023 cases ‘\
25/11/2023 Saturday \ National Constitution Day(26Nov)
Related activities in all clubs.
Week 5 ]
:://1111//22322: - NLonday l Guru Nanak Jayanti |
= uesday-Friday
0i/1203 3 Normal classes
02/12/2023 |
[12/2023 | Saturday l SCHOOL ANNUAL DAY (FROM V-X)
Al d . . A
ays. Children are engaged in different club actiyitigs,
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December
SATTI203 i Week 1
0 B! /1122?22%';’3 ’ Monday-Friday Normal classes
09/12/2023 Saturday Human Rights Day (10 Dec)
N Related activities in all clubs.
. ) _ Week 2
11/12/2023- Monday-Friday Normal Classes
15/12/2023
16/12/7 3  saturday | SCHOOL PICNIC
- ) Week 3
Unit test -4 will be conducted (tentative dates 18/12/2023-23/12/2023)
18/12/2023- Monday-Friday ~— [ Normal Classes
22/12/2023 |
23/12/2 '3 Saturday _——:__-_-_F_Tghristma_s Day Celebration
- 7 Week 4 o ) -
25/12/ 3 Monday Christmas Day Holiday
26/12/20 - 3- Tuesday-Friday “Normal classes
29/12/2023 | ) —
30/12/2073 Saturday Veer Bal Diwas (26 Dec)
#;_r____f——;,__,ﬁ-"im;ec_ﬂfﬂiﬁiﬂaﬂ clubs.

I January 2024
_ Week 1-2 I
01/01/° - Winter Vacation
13/01/. I
o Week 3 [
15/01/7 ‘4j ) Monday Reopening of school
16/01/20. 4- Tuesday-Friday Normal classes
19/01/704 |
20/01/. 1 Saturday National Start-up Day (16 Jan)
N Related activities in all clubs.
I Week 4 -
22/01/20 4- Monday-Wednesday Normal Classes
| 24/01/ -
| 25/01/ | __%ﬂﬂﬂ& -
26/01/ | Friday Republic Day Holiday B
27/01/ O} Saturday National Geographic Day(27 Jan)/// Birth
anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai (28 Jan)
1 Related activities in all clubs.
S Week 5 R
29/01/7 - Monday-Wednesday Normal classes
31/01/ ! i

at 5 yre bag less days. Children are engaged in different ¢ J?tivities.
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MANAGER

RAJDHANI PUBLIC SCHOOL
NARELA, DELY; . 110040

s are bag less days. Children are engaged in different

FEBRUARY 2024

Week 1-2
‘ BRIDGE COURSE
Weoek 3
Monday- Saturday \ Revision for annual exam
MARCH 2024

Monday-Saturday Annual exam

F_’repar_ation of result

Result declaration

ctivities.
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